
358 12TH ST, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-5964
https://www.adashunjones.com

358 12TH ST, FOND
DU LAC, WI,
54935-5964

$99,900

Updated Move-in ready ranch offering a spacious appliance included kitchen, large LR
w/HW flrs, large bedrooms, finished LL rec rm w/bar, maintenance free siding, nicely
landscaped fenced in yard w/large patio for entertaining! Recent updates include roof,
furnace, water heater, some windows & fixtures! Located on a nice low traffic street close
to parks &...

Sandra
Roberts Homes and Real Estate

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1400 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 924

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 476 Tax Amount: 2144

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X11 Main

Bedroom 2 11X11 Main

Kitchen 14X10 Main

Living Room 17X15 Main

Other Room 24X16 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra Colwin Agent Email: sc@sandracolwin.com


